
06-500-9999 200.00 USD 800.00 USDToffee Diesel - Pure Terpenes Line

Eybna Catalog

Beta ProductsNew

Code Price per 50ml / 1.7oz Price per 250ml / 8.45ozDescription

7-500-1000

10-502-1000

10-501-1000 300.00 USD

300.00 USD

300.00 USD

1,250.00 USD

1,250.00 USD

1,250.00 USD

Kush Note - Enhancer Line

Diesel Note - Enhancer Line

Skunk Note - Enhancer Line

10-506-1000

10-507-1000

10-508-1000

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

Purple Grape - Enhancer Line

African Mango - Enhancer Line

Sparkle Strawberry - Enhancer Line

10-505-1000 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDJuicy Blueberry - Enhancer Line

10-509-1000

10-511-1000

10-510-1000

10-512-1000

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

Fresh Mint - Enhancer Line

Fuzzy Peach - Enhancer Line

Banana Smoothie - Enhancer Line

Maraschino Cherry - Enhancer Line

10-514-1000 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDJaffa Orange - Enhancer Line

10-513-1000 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDCaribbean Pineapple - Enhancer Line

Enhancer Line 

10-517-1000

10-516-1000

10-518-1000

10-520-1000

10-519-1000

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

250.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

Green Apple - Enhancer Line

Tart Apricot - Enhancer Line

Tutti Frutti - Enhancer Line

Sweet Watermelon - Enhancer Line

Lisbon Lemon - Enhancer Line

07-802-9999 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDHoney Boo Boo - Live Line

08-16-9999 280.00 USD 1,250.00 USDApricot Jelly - Palate Line

Code Price per 50ml / 1.7oz Price per 250ml / 8.45ozDescription

08-500-9999 304.00 USD 1,320.00 USDOrange Chocolate Chunk - Palate Line

07-803-9999 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDCinnamon Kush Cake - Live Line

08-20-9999 280.00 USD 1,250.00 USDMelon Haze - Palate Line

07-512-9999 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDWatermelon Kush - Live Line



7-503-1000

7-504-1000

7-505-1000

258.00 USD

240.00 USD

264.00 USD

1,075.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,100.00 USD

Forbidden Fruit - Live Line

Sequoia - Live Line

Alien OG - Live Line

7-501-1000

7-502-1000

252.00 USD

246.00 USD

1,050.00 USD

1,025.00 USD

Orange Cookies - Live Line

Cherry Kush - Live Line

Live Line

9-513-1000 250.00 USD 1,000.00 USDRntz - Live Line

7-506-1000

7-509-1000

7-508-1000

7-510-1000

7-511-1000

256.00 USD

250.00 USD

260.00 USD

250.00 USD

252.00 USD

1,024.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,040.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

1,008.00 USD

Peach Ring - Live Line

Pink Lemonade - Live Line

Kush Cake - Live Line

Blue Lavender - Live Line

Kush Mint - Live Line

Code Price per 50ml / 1.7oz Price per 250ml / 8.45ozDescription

Palate Line

8-06-1000

8-08-1000

8-07-1000

8-05-1000

322.00 USD

326.00 USD

293.00 USD

307.00 USD

1,340.00 USD

1,360.00 USD

1,220.00 USD

1,325.00 USD

Mimosa - Palate Line

Purple Punch - Palate Line

Apple Fritter - Palate Line

Clementine - Palate Line

8-01-1000

8-03-1000

8-02-1000

8-04-1000

338.00 USD

318.00 USD

313.00 USD

304.00 USD

1,410.00 USD

1,380.00 USD

1,360.00 USD

1,320.00 USD

Blueberry Cookies - Palate Line

Banana Kush - Palate Line

Pineapple Haze - Palate Line

Zkz - Palate Line

Code Price per 50ml / 1.7oz Price per 250ml / 8.45ozDescription

8-12-1000

8-14-1000

8-18-1000

8-10-1000

8-13-1000

8-09-1000

8-15-1000

8-11-1000

322.00 USD

326.00 USD

326.00 USD

307.00 USD

280.00 USD

298.00 USD

298.00 USD

280.00 USD

1,340.00 USD

1,360.00 USD

1,360.00 USD

1,280.00 USD

1,250.00 USD

1,240.00 USD

1,240.00 USD

1,250.00 USD

Cherry Pie - Palate Line

Mango Haze - Palate Line

FPOG - Palate Line

Lemon Twist - Palate Line

Gelato #41 - Palate Line

Peaches And Cream - Palate Line

Chocolate Cake - Palate Line

Thin Mint - Palate Line



Pure Terpenes Line

Code Price per 50ml / 1.7oz Price per 250ml / 8.45ozDescription

6-11-1000

6-06-1000

6-03-1000

6-01-1000

6-12-1000

6-07-1000

6-04-1000

6-05-1000

262.00 USD

244.00 USD

258.00 USD

224.00 USD

240.00 USD

189.00 USD

200.00 USD

226.00 USD

933.00 USD

1,017.00 USD

1,073.00 USD

933.00 USD

1,000.00 USD

785.00 USD

832.00 USD

943.00 USD

Pineapple Express - Pure Terpenes

Super Lemon Haze - Pure Terpenes

OG Kush - Pure Terpenes

Blueberry - Pure Terpenes

Jack Herer - Pure Terpenes

Skunk #1 - Pure Terpenes

Bubba Kush - Pure Terpenes

Super Silver Haze - Pure Terpenes

6-15-1000 240.00 USD 1,000.00 USDTrainwreck - Pure Terpenes

6-16-1000 235.00 USD 980.00 USDTangie - Pure Terpenes

6-19-1000 220.00 USD 917.00 USDDutch Treat Haze - Pure Terpenes

6-17-1000 227.00 USD 947.00 USDBlue Cheese - Pure Terpenes

6-36-1000 218.00 USD 905.00 USDGSC - Pure Terpenes

6-30-1000 249.00 USD 1,036.00 USDGMO - Pure Terpenes

6-23-1000 245.00 USD 1,021.00 USDWedding Cake - Pure Terpenes

6-29-1000 242.00 USD 1,006.00 USDMaster Kush - Pure Terpenes

6-512-1000 200.00 USD 830.00 USD

830.00 USD

Tahoe OG - Pure Terpenes

6-37-1000 238.00 USD 990.00 USDStrawnana - Pure Terpenes

9-534-1000 200.00 USDAmnesia Haze - Pure Terpenes

6-506-1000 200.00 USD 830.00 USDGG #4 - Pure Terpenes 

Wholesale Pricing Product Certificates
For orders above 500ml 
Please contact us 

3rd party CoA, Safety Data Sheet, 
Technical Data Sheet available

Visit us: US Office Israel Officewww.eybna.com
23 Pa'amei Aviv St.
Moshav Givat Hen 43905
Israel
+972 3 3741976Email: info@eybna.com

Free Shipping
On domestic and international orders 
fulfillment in US and EU, above $1,000.

Fast Delivery 
Processing: 1-4 business days 
Shipping:	 1-6 business days

7647 Hayvenhurst Ave #30.
Van Nuys, CA 91406
USA
+1 888 724 4813


